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Subscriptions

Find & buy your desired magazines

Download Order Form Of Scientific American
Frequency : Monthly
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Three Months

Three Months

Six Months

Six Months

Six Months

Six Months
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Subscription Packages for Indian Subscribers

No. of Issues
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03
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06
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06

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

Version

Print Version (By
Post)

Print Version (By
Post)

Digital Version (By
EMail)

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

Print Version (By
Post)

Print Version (By
Post)

Digital Version (By
EMail)

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

Print Version (By
Post)

Print Version (By
Post)

Digital Version (By
EMail)

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

Print Version (By
Post)

Print Version (By
Post)

Digital Version (By
EMail)

Price

¥5,175.00

¥ 6,175.00

¥ 5,000.00

¥ 8,175.00

¥11,349.00

¥ 12,349.00

¥ 10,000.00

¥ 15,000.00

¥21,640.00

¥ 22,640.00

¥ 13,000.00

¥ 25,000.00

¥ 44,280.00

¥ 45,280.00

¥ 15,000.00



Two Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Five Years

Five Years

Five Years

Five Years

24

36

36

36

06

36

60

60

60

60

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

Print Version (By
Post)

Print Version (By
Post)

Digital Version (By
EMail)

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

Print Version (By
Post)

Print Version (By
Post)

Digital Version (By
EMail)

Print + Digital (By
Post & Email)

¥ 48,000.00

¥ 66,920.00

¥67,920.00

¥ 17,000.00

¥ 50,000.00

¥ 70,349.00

¥ 89,000.00

¥ 90,000.00

¥ 20,000.00

¥ 95,000.00

Unconscidus
Mind




Three Six One Two Three Five

Please tick out the subscription Period
Months Months Year Years Years Years

Subscriber's Name:

Company Name (if any):

Designation (if any):

Postal Address:

City: Pin Code: State: Country:

Address Point: Office Residence

Telephone No. (O): Telephone No. (R):
Mobile No.: Fax No.:

E-mail ID: Website (if):

Enclosed please find cheque / DD drawn in favour of "Magazine Communications Pvt. Limited" Payable at

New Delhi.
Cheque / DD No.: Dated:
Drawn on (Name of Bank): Amount (in figures):
Drawn on (Name of Bank):
Sender's Signature: Date:

Please send the filled subscription form with payment to :

Subscription Cell

Magazine Communications Pvt. Limited

216, Second Floor, Bhagwati Business Centre S-565, School Block, Shakarpur Delhi - 110092 India
Phone: (+91) 9266644493 | 011-45657426 | Time : Monday To Friday 10AM to 7PM

E-mail: magazine@mcplteam.com | Website: www.magazinesubscriptions.in



