

## **Download Order Form Of Scientific American**

Frequency: Monthly

Subscription Packages for Indian Subscribers				
Year(s)	No. of Issues	Version	Price	
Three Months	03	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 5,175.00	
Three Months	03	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 6,175.00	
Three Months	03	Digital Version (By EMail)	₹ 5,000.00	
Three Months	03	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 8,175.00	
Six Months	06	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 11,349.00	
Six Months	06	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 12,349.00	
Six Months	06	Digital Version (By EMail)	₹ 10,000.00	
Six Months	06	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 15,000.00	
One Year	12	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 21,640.00	
One Year	12	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 22,640.00	
One Year	12	Digital Version (By EMail)	₹ 13,000.00	
One Year	12	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 25,000.00	
Two Years	24	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 44,280.00	
Two Years	24	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 45,280.00	
Two Years	24	Digital Version (By EMail)	₹ 15,000.00	

Two Years	24	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 48,000.00
Three Years	36	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 66,920.00
Three Years	36	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 67,920.00
Three Years	36	Digital Version (By EMail)	₹ 17,000.00
Three Years	06	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 50,000.00
Three Years	36	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 70,349.00
Five Years	60	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 89,000.00
Five Years	60	Print Version (By Post)	₹ 90,000.00
Five Years	60	Digital Version (By EMail)	₹ 20,000.00
Five Years	60	Print + Digital (By Post & Email)	₹ 95,000.00



Please tick out the subse	cription Period	Three Six One Two Three Five Years Years				
Subscriber's Name:						
Company Name (if any):	:					
Designation (if any):						
Postal Address:						
City: Pin Code: State	e: Country:					
Address Point:	Office	Residence				
Telephone No. (O):	Telephone No. (R):					
Mobile No.:		Fax No.:				
E-mail ID:		Website (if):				
Enclosed please find o	heque / DD drawr	n in favour of "Magazine Communications Pvt. Limited" Payable at New Delhi.				
Cheque / DD No.:		Dated:				
Drawn on (Name of Ban						
Drawn on (Name of Ban	k):					
Sender's Signature:		Date:				
Please send the filled	subscription for	rm with payment to :				
Subscription Cell						
Magazine Communica	Magazine Communications Pvt. Limited					
216, Second Floor, Bhagwati Business Centre S-565, School Block, Shakarpur Delhi - 110092 India						
Phone: (+91) 9266644493   011-45657426   Time : Monday To Friday 10AM to 7PM						
E-mail: magazine@mcplteam.com   Website: www.magazinesubscriptions.in						